PULASKI COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

JENNIFER KNEBEL

DONALD STREET,

J MIKE MCCLURE

PULASKI COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Approved on WS OM

JR

112 East Main St
Courthouse Room 201
Winamac, IN 46996

Phone: (574) 946-3653
Fax: (574) 946-3928

2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Monday, January 19
Monday, February 16
Friday, April 3

Tuesday, May 5

Monday, May 25

Friday, July 3

Monday, September 7
Tuesday, November 3
Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27

Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25

Friday, January 1, 2027

ovepnhee \7 2025

Donald Street, Jr

Attested: a//t—/_/
Teresa Bryant, Auditor Pulaski Gounty

Martin Luther King Jr Birthday
Presidents' Day

Good Friday

Election day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Election day

Veterans' day

Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving

Christmas eve
Christmas day

New Year's Day
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J Mike McClure



